
#3 Girls 100M (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 12.76 10

2 HAGERMAN, KAYLEE Larned High Scho 12.76 8

3 ESQUIBEL, AMARI Lakin High School 12.82 6

4 WALKER, TEAGAN Larned High Scho 13.11 4

5 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 13.25 2

6 MCALLISTER, RYLEE Sublette High Sch 13.37 1

7 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 13.58

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAGERMAN, KAYLEE Larned High Scho 12.76  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 WALKER, TEAGAN Larned High Scho 12.88  (NW)Q 4(1)

3 ESQUIBEL, AMARI Lakin High School 13.09  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 13.24  (NW)q 4(2)

5 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 13.27  (NW)Q 1(1)

6 MCALLISTER, RYLEE Sublette High Sch 13.30  (NW)q 1(2)

7 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 13.44  (NW)q 3(2)

8 ERAZO, HALLE Scott Community 13.47  (NW) 1(3)

9 REYNOLDS, TAETEN Larned High Scho 13.59  (NW) 2(2)

10 DE LA ROSA, RUTH Hugoton High Sch 13.77  (NW) 3(3)

11 HERNANDEZ, EXAYLI Sublette High Sch 14.02  (NW) 2(3)

12 BLOYD, RYLAN Syracuse High Sc 14.04  (NW) 4(3)

13 LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch 14.05  (NW) 1(4)

14 RODRIGUEZ, ANAEE Ulysses High Sch 14.30  (NW) 2(4)

15 DIXON, RE-CIE Lakin High School 14.34  (NW) 2(5)

16 ENNNS, HAILEY Sublette High Sch 14.34  (NW) 3(4)

17 CASTILLO, DESTINY Elkhart High Scho 14.45  (NW) 1(5)

18 ROCHAT, DEENA Syracuse High Sc 14.59  (NW) 3(5)

19 CERVANTES, HILARY Lakin High School 14.90  (NW) 4(4)

20 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 15.15  (NW) 1(6)

21 MEDRANDO-FALCON, CRYST Ulysses High Sch 15.57  (NW) 2(6)

22 HERNANDEZ, LULU Elkhart High Scho 15.60  (NW) 1(7)

23 DUNN, SAMANTHA Rolla High School 16.80  (NW) 2(7)

GROTH, BAILEY Lakin B DNS  (NW) 3

GEORGE, HANNA Lakin B DNS  (NW) 3

OTTONELLI, SARA Lakin B DNS  (NW) 4

REZA, OLIVIA Rolla High School DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 13.27Q

2 MCALLISTER, RYLEE Sublette High Sch 13.30q

3 ERAZO, HALLE Scott Community 13.47

#3 Girls 100M (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch 14.05

5 CASTILLO, DESTINY Elkhart High Scho 14.45

6 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 15.15

7 HERNANDEZ, LULU Elkhart High Scho 15.60

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAGERMAN, KAYLEE Larned High Scho 12.76Q

2 REYNOLDS, TAETEN Larned High Scho 13.59

3 HERNANDEZ, EXAYLI Sublette High Sch 14.02

4 RODRIGUEZ, ANAEE Ulysses High Sch 14.30

5 DIXON, RE-CIE Lakin High School 14.34

6 MEDRANDO-FALCON, CRYST Ulysses High Sch 15.57

7 DUNN, SAMANTHA Rolla High School 16.80

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESQUIBEL, AMARI Lakin High School 13.09Q

2 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 13.44q

3 DE LA ROSA, RUTH Hugoton High Sch 13.77

4 ENNNS, HAILEY Sublette High Sch 14.34

5 ROCHAT, DEENA Syracuse High Sc 14.59

GROTH, BAILEY Lakin B DNS

GEORGE, HANNA Lakin B DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, TEAGAN Larned High Scho 12.88Q

2 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 13.24q

3 BLOYD, RYLAN Syracuse High Sc 14.04

4 CERVANTES, HILARY Lakin High School 14.90

OTTONELLI, SARA Lakin B DNS

REZA, OLIVIA Rolla High School DNS

#4 JV Girls 100M (Jr Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DRURY, JACKIE Larned High Scho 14.50  (NW) 2(1)

2 PAREDES, KAREL Scott Community 15.48  (NW) 2(2)

3 LEGG, HAILEY Cimarron High Sc 15.56  (NW) 1(1)

4 GONAZLEZ, CESILIA Syracuse High Sc 15.69  (NW) 1(2)

5 VALENZUELA, ALEJANDRA Meade High Scho 15.93  (NW) 2(3)

6 BARRERA-RODRIGUEZ, CAMI Cimarron High Sc 16.43  (NW) 1(3)

KOUGH, KAMRYN Scott Community DNS  (NW) 2

NIEHUES, MORGAN Hugoton High Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEGG, HAILEY Cimarron High Sc 15.56

2 GONAZLEZ, CESILIA Syracuse High Sc 15.69

3 BARRERA-RODRIGUEZ, CAMI Cimarron High Sc 16.43

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#4 JV Girls 100M (Jr Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DRURY, JACKIE Larned High Scho 14.50

2 PAREDES, KAREL Scott Community 15.48

3 VALENZUELA, ALEJANDRA Meade High Scho 15.93

KOUGH, KAMRYN Scott Community DNS

NIEHUES, MORGAN Hugoton High Sch DNS

#6 Girls 200M (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 26.35 10

2 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 26.52 8

3 WALKER, TEAGAN Larned High Scho 26.90 6

4 ESQUIBEL, AMARI Lakin High School 27.06 4

5 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 27.71 2

6 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 30.24 1

VILLEGAS, NATALIE Hugoton High Sch DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALKER, TEAGAN Larned High Scho 26.68  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 27.07  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 ESQUIBEL, AMARI Lakin High School 27.40  (NW)Q 4(1)

4 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 27.51  (NW)q 1(2)

5 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 27.75  (NW)q 4(2)

6 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 27.96  (NW)Q 2(1)

7 VILLEGAS, NATALIE Hugoton High Sch 28.25  (NW)q 3(2)

8 REYNOLDS, TAETEN Larned High Scho 28.61  (NW) 1(3)

9 BLOYD, RYLAN Syracuse High Sc 28.96  (NW) 3(3)

10 DRURY, JACKIE Larned High Scho 29.73  (NW) 2(2)

11 KOEHN, MALI Sublette High Sch 30.30  (NW) 3(4)

12 BUDD, MALEIGHA Lakin High School 30.35  (NW) 2(3)

13 GIPSON, ABBIE Meade High Scho 30.46  (NW) 1(4)

14 CASTILLO, DESTINY Elkhart High Scho 30.49  (NW) 4(3)

15 RODRIGUEZ, ANAEE Ulysses High Sch 30.50  (NW) 4(4)

16 LODER, CLARISSA Syracuse High Sc 30.67  (NW) 2(4)

17 HOOPER, LAKEN Meade High Scho 31.27  (NW) 1(5)

18 PAREDES, KAREL Scott Community 33.05  (NW) 2(5)

GEORGE, HANNA Lakin B DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 27.07Q

2 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 27.51q

3 REYNOLDS, TAETEN Larned High Scho 28.61

4 GIPSON, ABBIE Meade High Scho 30.46

#6 Girls 200M (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 HOOPER, LAKEN Meade High Scho 31.27

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 27.96Q

2 DRURY, JACKIE Larned High Scho 29.73

3 BUDD, MALEIGHA Lakin High School 30.35

4 LODER, CLARISSA Syracuse High Sc 30.67

5 PAREDES, KAREL Scott Community 33.05

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, TEAGAN Larned High Scho 26.68Q

2 VILLEGAS, NATALIE Hugoton High Sch 28.25q

3 BLOYD, RYLAN Syracuse High Sc 28.96

4 KOEHN, MALI Sublette High Sch 30.30

GEORGE, HANNA Lakin B DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESQUIBEL, AMARI Lakin High School 27.40Q

2 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 27.75q

3 CASTILLO, DESTINY Elkhart High Scho 30.49

4 RODRIGUEZ, ANAEE Ulysses High Sch 30.50

#8 Girls 400M (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 58.70 4(1) 10

2 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 58.90 4(2) 8

3 LODER, CLARISSA Syracuse High Sc 1:04.73 4(3) 6

4 FRINK, KYNLEE Cimarron High Sc 1:05.40 4(4) 4

5 MCALLISTER, RYLEE Sublette High Sch 1:06.34 3(1) 2

6 WACHS, CASSIDY Larned High Scho 1:07.17 4(5) 1

7 NIEHUES, MORGAN Hugoton High Sch 1:07.96 3(2)

8 SLEDER, LAUREN Larned High Scho 1:08.82 3(3)

9 HINEMAN, MAGGIE Scott Community 1:09.18 3(4)

10 ENNNS, HAILEY Sublette High Sch 1:09.40 2(1)

11 TEVELDE, PEYTON Syracuse High Sc 1:10.66 1(1)

12 GIPSON, ABBIE Meade High Scho 1:10.72 2(2)

13 RODRIGUEZ, ANAEE Ulysses High Sch 1:11.43 2(3)

14 CUNNINGHAM, KATE Meade High Scho 1:13.46 2(4)

15 MALTBIE, EMMA Elkhart High Scho 1:14.46 1(2)

MALTBIE, CLARE Elkhart High Scho DNS 1

KOEHN, MALI Sublette High Sch DNS 1

BURGER, KATELYN Stanton County Hi DNS 2

BRADFORD, ATALISSA Lakin High School DNS 2

NAIRN, KENZINGTON Stanton County Hi DNS 3

BARNHARDT, CLAIRE Lakin High School DNS 3

LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
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#8 Girls 400M (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 TEVELDE, PEYTON Syracuse High Sc 1:10.66

2 MALTBIE, EMMA Elkhart High Scho 1:14.46

MALTBIE, CLARE Elkhart High Scho DNS

KOEHN, MALI Sublette High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 ENNNS, HAILEY Sublette High Sch 1:09.40

2 GIPSON, ABBIE Meade High Scho 1:10.72

3 RODRIGUEZ, ANAEE Ulysses High Sch 1:11.43

4 CUNNINGHAM, KATE Meade High Scho 1:13.46

BURGER, KATELYN Stanton County Hi DNS

BRADFORD, ATALISSA Lakin High School DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 MCALLISTER, RYLEE Sublette High Sch 1:06.34

2 NIEHUES, MORGAN Hugoton High Sch 1:07.96

3 SLEDER, LAUREN Larned High Scho 1:08.82

4 HINEMAN, MAGGIE Scott Community 1:09.18

NAIRN, KENZINGTON Stanton County Hi DNS

BARNHARDT, CLAIRE Lakin High School DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 58.70

2 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 58.90

3 LODER, CLARISSA Syracuse High Sc 1:04.73

4 FRINK, KYNLEE Cimarron High Sc 1:05.40

5 WACHS, CASSIDY Larned High Scho 1:07.17

LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch DNS

#10 Girls 800M (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUGITT, JANAE Cimarron High Sc 2:29.94 10

2 WILSON, JYNTRI Cimarron High Sc 2:32.76 8

3 THOMECZEK, KIMBER Syracuse High Sc 2:37.61 6

4 MALDONADO, GABY Hugoton High Sch 2:42.44 4

5 WINTER, HANNAH Scott Community 2:46.14 2

6 NAIRN, KENZINGTON Stanton County Hi 2:49.77 1

7 DON JUAN, GALILEA Stanton County Hi 2:51.17

8 ZORTMAN, ELIANA Meade High Scho 2:52.42

9 HARRIS, SAPPHIRE Lakin High School 2:53.12

10 SLEDER, LAUREN Larned High Scho 2:57.60

11 QUINONES, GISELLE Lakin High School 2:57.70

12 WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community 2:58.55

13 O'BRIEN, JAYDEN Scott Community 3:09.13

14 KEELER, KEATON Ulysses High Sch 3:29.64

15 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 3:34.04

16 VERA, ROXANNA Sublette High Sch 3:39.82

17 CHAVARRIA , ANGEL Sublette High Sch 4:04.94

WILSON, MORGAN Lakin High School DNS

#12 Girls 1600M (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUGITT, JANAE Cimarron High Sc 5:38.70 10

2 WILSON, JYNTRI Cimarron High Sc 5:45.47 8

3 MILLER, EMMA Lakin High School 5:56.64 6

4 THOMECZEK, KIMBER Syracuse High Sc 6:11.67 4

5 ZORTMAN, ELIANA Meade High Scho 6:21.51 2

6 NAIRN, KENZINGTON Stanton County Hi 6:23.98 1

7 DON JUAN, GALILEA Stanton County Hi 6:35.36

8 KENTNER, SHILLEAGH Lakin High School 6:50.54

9 O'BRIEN, JAYDEN Scott Community 6:58.12

10 MALTBIE, EMMA Elkhart High Scho 7:17.84

11 BOLIN, TRINITY Elkhart High Scho 7:37.15

12 HERNANDEZ, CHANTEL Cimarron High Sc 7:41.93

13 KEELER, KEATON Ulysses High Sch 7:59.49

14 VERA, ROXANNA Sublette High Sch 8:27.95

15 CHAVARRIA , ANGEL Sublette High Sch 8:39.62

#14 Girls 3200M (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUGITT, JANAE Cimarron High Sc 12:35.11 10

2 WILSON, JYNTRI Cimarron High Sc 12:48.89 8

3 MILLER, EMMA Lakin High School 12:57.43 6

4 TROUT, BELLE Scott Community 13:01.04 4

5 HERNANDEZ, CHANTEL Cimarron High Sc 14:38.39 2

#15 Girls 100M Hurdles (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MICHAELIS, ARYN Lakin High School 15.46 10

2 HERBERT, CARA Larned High Scho 15.49 8

3 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 16.08 6

4 MCCOMBS, JORDAN Lakin High School 17.55 4

5 MURILLO, HONEY Lakin High School 18.10 2

6 CERILLO, JENNIFER Lakin B 18.16

7 LEWIS , BRONWYN Syracuse High Sc 18.24 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MICHAELIS, ARYN Lakin High School 16.32  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 HERBERT, CARA Larned High Scho 16.33  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 17.37  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 MCCOMBS, JORDAN Lakin High School 17.49  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 LEWIS , BRONWYN Syracuse High Sc 17.92  (NW)q 1(3)

6 MURILLO, HONEY Lakin High School 18.20  (NW)q 2(3)

7 CERILLO, JENNIFER Lakin B 18.61  (NW)q 1(4)

8 ENNNS, HAILEY Sublette High Sch 19.68  (NW) 2(4)

9 ROCHAT, DEENA Syracuse High Sc 20.66  (NW) 1(5)
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#15 Girls 100M Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 LEGG, HAILEY Cimarron High Sc 21.09  (NW) 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MICHAELIS, ARYN Lakin High School 16.32Q

2 MCCOMBS, JORDAN Lakin High School 17.49Q

3 LEWIS , BRONWYN Syracuse High Sc 17.92q

4 CERILLO, JENNIFER Lakin B 18.61q

5 ROCHAT, DEENA Syracuse High Sc 20.66

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERBERT, CARA Larned High Scho 16.33Q

2 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 17.37Q

3 MURILLO, HONEY Lakin High School 18.20q

4 ENNNS, HAILEY Sublette High Sch 19.68

5 LEGG, HAILEY Cimarron High Sc 21.09

#18 Girls 300M Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 48.07 2(1) 10

2 COOK, BRAILEY Scott Community 48.57 2(2) 8

3 SIMON, STELLA Syracuse High Sc 51.31 2(3) 6

4 STAPLETON, SAYLER Meade High Scho 54.07 2(4) 4

5 CERILLO, JENNIFER Lakin High School 55.59 1(1) 2

6 MURILLO, HONEY Lakin High School 55.65 1(2) 1

7 HOLLINGSWORTH, HOLLY Elkhart High Scho 57.27 2(5)

8 DYCK, LINDSEY Sublette High Sch 1:01.20 1(3)

9 MEDRANDO-FALCON, CRYST Ulysses High Sch 1:03.94 1(4)

PEREZ, KIMBERLY Syracuse High Sc DNS 1

HERBERT, CARA Larned High Scho DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CERILLO, JENNIFER Lakin High School 55.59

2 MURILLO, HONEY Lakin High School 55.65

3 DYCK, LINDSEY Sublette High Sch 1:01.20

4 MEDRANDO-FALCON, CRYST Ulysses High Sch 1:03.94

PEREZ, KIMBERLY Syracuse High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 48.07

2 COOK, BRAILEY Scott Community 48.57

3 SIMON, STELLA Syracuse High Sc 51.31

4 STAPLETON, SAYLER Meade High Scho 54.07

5 HOLLINGSWORTH, HOLLY Elkhart High Scho 57.27

#18 Girls 300M Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

HERBERT, CARA Larned High Scho DNS

#20 Girls 4 x 100M Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Larned High School (A) 50.49 2(1) 10

1) WALKER, TEAGAN 2) HERBERT, CARA

3) REYNOLDS, TAETEN 4) HAGERMAN, KAYLEE

2 Scott Community High School (A) 50.89 2(2) 8

1) LOUDEN, BROOKLYN 2) WREN, KINLEIGH

3) COOK, BRAILEY 4) LIGHTNER, LILY

3 Lakin High School (A) 50.93 2(3) 6

1) DIXON, RE-CIE 2) MCCOMBS, JORDAN

3) BARNHARDT, CLAIRE 4) ESQUIBEL, AMARI

4 Hugoton High School (A) 52.79 2(4) 4

1) VILLEGAS, NATALIE 2) ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE

3) DE LA ROSA, RUTH 4) COX, VAELYNN

5 Syracuse High School (A) 53.34 1(1) 2

1) LODER, CLARISSA 2) SIMON, STELLA

3) GOULD, SOPHIE 4) BLOYD, RYLAN

6 Sublette High School (A) 53.62 1(2) 1

1) DYCK, LINDSEY 2) HERNANDEZ, EXAYLI

3) KOEHN, MALI 4) MCALLISTER, RYLEE

7 Elkhart High School (A) 58.56 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Syracuse High School (A) 53.34

1) LODER, CLARISSA 2) SIMON, STELLA

3) GOULD, SOPHIE 4) BLOYD, RYLAN

2 Sublette High School (A) 53.62

1) DYCK, LINDSEY 2) HERNANDEZ, EXAYLI

3) KOEHN, MALI 4) MCALLISTER, RYLEE

3 Elkhart High School (A) 58.56

Section 2 of 2

1 Larned High School (A) 50.49

1) WALKER, TEAGAN 2) HERBERT, CARA

3) REYNOLDS, TAETEN 4) HAGERMAN, KAYLEE

2 Scott Community High School (A) 50.89

1) LOUDEN, BROOKLYN 2) WREN, KINLEIGH

3) COOK, BRAILEY 4) LIGHTNER, LILY

3 Lakin High School (A) 50.93

1) DIXON, RE-CIE 2) MCCOMBS, JORDAN

3) BARNHARDT, CLAIRE 4) ESQUIBEL, AMARI

4 Hugoton High School (A) 52.79

1) VILLEGAS, NATALIE 2) ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE

3) DE LA ROSA, RUTH 4) COX, VAELYNN
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#23 Girls 4 x 400M Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 4:10.77 2(1) 10

1) COOK, BRAILEY 2) LIGHTNER, LILY

3) LOUDEN, BROOKLYN 4) WREN, KINLEIGH

2 Cimarron High School (A) 4:24.36 2(2) 8

1) FRINK, KYNLEE 2) KOPPER, TAYLEY

3) MCCANN, MARA 4) BURKHART, BRADIE

3 Syracuse High School (A) 4:30.15 1(1) 6

1) TEVELDE, PEYTON 2) LODER, CLARISSA

3) ROCHAT, DEENA 4) THOMECZEK, KIMBER

4 Hugoton High School (A) 4:32.46 2(3) 4

1) VILLEGAS, NATALIE 2) VOS, NIKAYLA

3) MALDONADO, GABY 4) ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE

5 Lakin High School (A) 4:33.72 2(4) 2

1) BARNHARDT, CLAIRE 2) VANDERKNAPP, ISABELLA

3) MCCOMBS, JORDAN 4) MILLER, EMMA

6 Meade High School (A) 4:41.39 1(2) 1

1) STAPLETON, SAYLER 2) HOOPER, LAKEN

3) CUNNINGHAM, KATE 4) GIPSON, ABBIE

7 Sublette High School (A) 4:44.33 1(3)

1) DYCK, LINDSEY 2) HERNANDEZ, EXAYLI

3) ENNNS, HAILEY 4) MCALLISTER, RYLEE

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Syracuse High School (A) 4:30.15

1) TEVELDE, PEYTON 2) LODER, CLARISSA

3) ROCHAT, DEENA 4) THOMECZEK, KIMBER

2 Meade High School (A) 4:41.39

1) STAPLETON, SAYLER 2) HOOPER, LAKEN

3) CUNNINGHAM, KATE 4) GIPSON, ABBIE

3 Sublette High School (A) 4:44.33

1) DYCK, LINDSEY 2) HERNANDEZ, EXAYLI

3) ENNNS, HAILEY 4) MCALLISTER, RYLEE

Section 2 of 2

1 Scott Community High School (A) 4:10.77

1) COOK, BRAILEY 2) LIGHTNER, LILY

3) LOUDEN, BROOKLYN 4) WREN, KINLEIGH

2 Cimarron High School (A) 4:24.36

1) FRINK, KYNLEE 2) KOPPER, TAYLEY

3) MCCANN, MARA 4) BURKHART, BRADIE

3 Hugoton High School (A) 4:32.46

1) VILLEGAS, NATALIE 2) VOS, NIKAYLA

3) MALDONADO, GABY 4) ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE

4 Lakin High School (A) 4:33.72

#23 Girls 4 x 400M Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) BARNHARDT, CLAIRE 2) VANDERKNAPP, ISABELLA

3) MCCOMBS, JORDAN 4) MILLER, EMMA

#25 Girls 4 x 800M Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 10:29.27 10

1) LIGHTNER, LILY 2) ERAZO, HALLE

3) COOK, BRAILEY 4) TROUT, BELLE

2 Cimarron High School (A) 11:25.99 8

1) FRINK, KYNLEE 2) BURKHART, MADILYN

3) BURKHART, BRADIE 4) WHITE, SADIE

3 Scott Community High School (B) 11:40.75

1) HINEMAN, MAGGIE 2) O'BRIEN, JAYDEN

3) WINDERLIN, KAMI 4) SANDOVAL, SANDRA

Lakin High School (A) DNS

1) WILSON, MORGAN 2) QUINONES, GISELLE

3) KENTNER, SHILLEAGH 4) HARRIS, SAPPHIRE

#27 Girls High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICHAELIS, ARYN Lakin High School 5' 0" 10

2 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 4' 10" 8

3 LEWIS , BRONWYN Syracuse High Sc 4' 8" 5

3 WACHS, CASSIDY Larned High Scho 4' 8" 5

5 GOULD, SOPHIE Syracuse High Sc 4' 6" 2

CERILLO, JENNIFER Lakin High School NH

VOS, NIKAYLA Hugoton High Sch NH

PLEASANT, HAELYN Larned High Scho NH

WILLIAMS, BRYNLEE Rolla High School NH

BOLIN, ALIVIA Rolla High School NH

#29 Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEWIS , BRONWYN Syracuse High Sc 10' 6" 10

2 BURGER, KATELYN Stanton County Hi 8' 6" 7

2 EDGINGTON, ALYSSA Lakin High School 8' 6" 7

4 KOPPER, TAYLEY Cimarron High Sc 8' 6" 4

5 STAPLETON, SAYLER Meade High Scho 8' 0" 2

6 KOUGH, KAMRYN Scott Community 8' 0" 1

7 HARRIS, SAPPHIRE Lakin High School 7' 6"

8 BRADFORD, ATALISSA Lakin High School 6' 6"

BOGNER, ALYSSA Cimarron High Sc NH

BROWNING, HAILEE Ulysses High Sch NH

KEELER, KEATON Ulysses High Sch NH
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#31 Girls Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EDGINGTON, ALYSSA Lakin High School 17' 33 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HAGERMAN, KAYLEE Larned High Scho 16' 91 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MICHAELIS, ARYN Lakin High School 16' 7"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 REZA, OLIVIA Rolla High School 15' 01 /4  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 MCCOMBS, JORDAN Lakin High School 15' 0"  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 GOULD, SOPHIE Syracuse High Sc 14' 103 /4  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 HERNANDEZ, EXAYLI Sublette High Sch 14' 71 /4  (NW) 2(6)

8 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 14' 4"  (NW) 2(7)

9 WINTER, HANNAH Scott Community 14' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 BOGNER, ALYSSA Cimarron High Sc 13' 113 /4  (NW) 2(9)

11 KOUGH, KAMRYN Scott Community 13' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

12 DRURY, JACKIE Larned High Scho 13' 8"  (NW) 2(11)

13 LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch 13' 71 /4  (NW) 1(2)

14 ROCHAT, DEENA Syracuse High Sc 13' 5"  (NW) 2(12)

15 RODRIGUEZ, ANAEE Ulysses High Sch 12' 71 /4  (NW) 1(3)

16 BURGER, KATELYN Stanton County Hi 11' 101 /2  (NW) 1(4)

17 PEREZ, KIMBERLY Syracuse High Sc 11' 91 /4  (NW) 1(5)

18 DUNN, SAMANTHA Rolla High School 11' 21 /4  (NW) 1(6)

19 MALTBIE, CLARE Elkhart High Scho 11' 01 /4  (NW) 1(7)

20 VALENZUELA, ALEJANDRA Meade High Scho 9' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

TORRES, BRI-BRI Elkhart High Scho NM  (NW) 1

BOLIN, ALIVIA Rolla High School NM  (NW) 1

OTTONELLI, SARA Lakin B NM  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 REZA, OLIVIA Rolla High School 15' 01 /4  (NW)

2 LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch 13' 71 /4  (NW)

3 RODRIGUEZ, ANAEE Ulysses High Sch 12' 71 /4  (NW)

4 BURGER, KATELYN Stanton County Hi 11' 101 /2  (NW)

5 PEREZ, KIMBERLY Syracuse High Sc 11' 91 /4  (NW)

6 DUNN, SAMANTHA Rolla High School 11' 21 /4  (NW)

7 MALTBIE, CLARE Elkhart High Scho 11' 01 /4  (NW)

8 VALENZUELA, ALEJANDRA Meade High Scho 9' 8"  (NW)

TORRES, BRI-BRI Elkhart High Scho NM  (NW)

BOLIN, ALIVIA Rolla High School NM  (NW)

OTTONELLI, SARA Lakin B NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 EDGINGTON, ALYSSA Lakin High School 17' 33 /4  (NW)

2 HAGERMAN, KAYLEE Larned High Scho 16' 91 /4  (NW)

3 MICHAELIS, ARYN Lakin High School 16' 7"  (NW)

4 MCCOMBS, JORDAN Lakin High School 15' 0"  (NW)

5 GOULD, SOPHIE Syracuse High Sc 14' 103 /4  (NW)

6 HERNANDEZ, EXAYLI Sublette High Sch 14' 71 /4  (NW)

7 CANNY, HANNAH Stanton County Hi 14' 4"  (NW)

#31 Girls Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 WINTER, HANNAH Scott Community 14' 01 /2  (NW)

9 BOGNER, ALYSSA Cimarron High Sc 13' 113 /4  (NW)

10 KOUGH, KAMRYN Scott Community 13' 9"  (NW)

11 DRURY, JACKIE Larned High Scho 13' 8"  (NW)

12 ROCHAT, DEENA Syracuse High Sc 13' 5"  (NW)

#33 Girls Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICHAELIS, ARYN Lakin High School 36' 8"  (NW) 10

2 SIMON, STELLA Syracuse High Sc 35' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 EDGINGTON, ALYSSA Lakin High School 34' 101 /2  (NW) 6

4 BURKHART, BRADIE Cimarron High Sc 34' 101 /4  (NW) 4

5 HAGERMAN, KAYLEE Larned High Scho 34' 11 /4  (NW) 2

6 VANDERKNAPP, ISABELLA Lakin High School 33' 83 /4  (NW) 1

7 VILLEGAS, NATALIE Hugoton High Sch 33' 01 /4  (NW)

8 NIEHUES, MORGAN Hugoton High Sch 32' 3"  (NW)

9 REZA, OLIVIA Rolla High School 30' 10"  (NW)

10 HOOPER, LAKEN Meade High Scho 28' 41 /2  (NW)

BOLIN, ALIVIA Rolla High School NM  (NW)

GONAZLEZ, CESILIA Syracuse High Sc NM  (NW)

ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE Hugoton High Sch NM  (NW)

WACHS, CASSIDY Larned High Scho NM  (NW)

BUDD, MALEIGHA Lakin B NM  (NW)

#35 Girls Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 UPSON, CAMMY Larned High Scho 37' 4" 3(1) 10

2 RODRIGUEZ, JIAMILETT Scott Community 33' 1" 3(2) 8

3 TROUT, MEGAN Scott Community 32' 0" 3(3) 6

4 SCHILLING, JAYLEE Cimarron High Sc 30' 21 /2 2(1) 4

5 MOSTTLER, MADYSON Sublette High Sch 29' 7" 3(4) 2

6 ALLER, MARISSA Lakin High School 29' 6" 3(5) 1

7 WEISZBROD, PAISLEY Larned High Scho 29' 2" 3(6)

8 STAPLETON, TAYLOR Meade High Scho 29' 0" 2(2)

9 CENICEROS, MALLORIE Larned High Scho 28' 91 /2 3(7)

10 SONDAY, CRIMSON Cimarron High Sc 28' 9" 3(8)

11 MARTINEZ, MARIA Sublette High Sch 28' 5" 3(9)

12 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 27' 4" 3(10)

13 RILEY, ADDY Syracuse High Sc 27' 0" 2(3)

14 YAKEL, AUBRIELLE Lakin High School 26' 7" 2(4)

15 OCHOA, REINA Stanton County Hi 26' 5" 2(5)

16 WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community 25' 81 /2 2(6)

17 REEVES, BELLA Elkhart High Scho 24' 91 /2 2(7)

18 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 24' 8" 1(1)

19 PUENTES, ATALY Sublette High Sch 24' 7" 2(8)

20 GROTH, BAILEY Lakin B 24' 51 /2 1(2)

21 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 23' 8" 1(3)
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#35 Girls Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
22 LUNA, LILLIANA Hugoton High Sch 21' 10" 2(9)

23 GARCIA, CAMILA Elkhart High Scho 21' 11 /2 1(4)

24 TACHA, ADDISON Meade High Scho 20' 31 /2 1(5)

25 BALDERRAMA, YULIANA Stanton County Hi 19' 10" 1(6)

26 HERNANDEZ, LULU Elkhart High Scho 19' 41 /2 1(7)

26 LEVYA-MONTES, RUBY Syracuse High Sc 19' 41 /2 1(7)

28 JESKE, MADISON Stanton County Hi 16' 1" 1(9)

HERNANDEZ, ELLYANA Lakin High School NM 1

WILLIS, KATELYNN Hugoton High Sch NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 24' 8"

2 GROTH, BAILEY Lakin B 24' 51 /2

3 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 23' 8"

4 GARCIA, CAMILA Elkhart High Scho 21' 11 /2

5 TACHA, ADDISON Meade High Scho 20' 31 /2

6 BALDERRAMA, YULIANA Stanton County Hi 19' 10"

7 HERNANDEZ, LULU Elkhart High Scho 19' 41 /2

7 LEVYA-MONTES, RUBY Syracuse High Sc 19' 41 /2

9 JESKE, MADISON Stanton County Hi 16' 1"

HERNANDEZ, ELLYANA Lakin High School NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 SCHILLING, JAYLEE Cimarron High Sc 30' 21 /2

2 STAPLETON, TAYLOR Meade High Scho 29' 0"

3 RILEY, ADDY Syracuse High Sc 27' 0"

4 YAKEL, AUBRIELLE Lakin High School 26' 7"

5 OCHOA, REINA Stanton County Hi 26' 5"

6 WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community 25' 81 /2

7 REEVES, BELLA Elkhart High Scho 24' 91 /2

8 PUENTES, ATALY Sublette High Sch 24' 7"

9 LUNA, LILLIANA Hugoton High Sch 21' 10"

WILLIS, KATELYNN Hugoton High Sch NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 UPSON, CAMMY Larned High Scho 37' 4"

2 RODRIGUEZ, JIAMILETT Scott Community 33' 1"

3 TROUT, MEGAN Scott Community 32' 0"

4 MOSTTLER, MADYSON Sublette High Sch 29' 7"

5 ALLER, MARISSA Lakin High School 29' 6"

6 WEISZBROD, PAISLEY Larned High Scho 29' 2"

7 CENICEROS, MALLORIE Larned High Scho 28' 91 /2

8 SONDAY, CRIMSON Cimarron High Sc 28' 9"

9 MARTINEZ, MARIA Sublette High Sch 28' 5"

10 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 27' 4"

#37 Girls Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TROUT, MEGAN Scott Community 123' 3" 2(1) 10

2 SCHILLING, JAYLEE Cimarron High Sc 108' 2" 2(2) 8

3 UPSON, CAMMY Larned High Scho 95' 9" 2(3) 6

4 STAPLETON, TAYLOR Meade High Scho 89' 6" 2(4) 4

5 SONDAY, CRIMSON Cimarron High Sc 87' 2" 2(5) 2

6 ALLER, MARISSA Lakin High School 81' 11" 2(6) 1

7 YAKEL, AUBRIELLE Lakin High School 81' 6" 2(7)

8 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 79' 2" 1(1)

9 TOWNSEND, ADDISON Larned High Scho 75' 3" 2(8)

10 PUENTES, ATALY Sublette High Sch 75' 01 /2 2(9)

11 HERNANDEZ, ELLYANA Lakin High School 72' 8" 1(2)

12 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 70' 101 /2 2(10)

13 WEISZBROD, PAISLEY Larned High Scho 69' 51 /2 2(11)

14 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 61' 111 /2 1(3)

15 MOSTTLER, MADYSON Sublette High Sch 60' 4" 2(12)

16 WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community 59' 101 /2 1(4)

17 TINOCO, RUBY Hugoton High Sch 59' 61 /2 1(5)

18 MARTINEZ, MARIA Sublette High Sch 57' 91 /2 2(13)

19 ELLIS, TYNE Elkhart High Scho 57' 1" 1(6)

20 SALTO-PADILLA, GISELLE Cimarron High Sc 53' 6" 1(7)

21 TACHA, ADDISON Meade High Scho 53' 0" 1(8)

22 BALDERRAMA, YULIANA Stanton County Hi 51' 9" 1(9)

23 REEVES, BELLA Elkhart High Scho 49' 3" 1(10)

24 OCHOA, REINA Stanton County Hi 44' 8" 1(11)

25 JESKE, MADISON Stanton County Hi 28' 8" 1(12)

RAMOS, VERONICA Elkhart High Scho NM 1

WILLIS, KATELYNN Hugoton High Sch NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 79' 2"

2 HERNANDEZ, ELLYANA Lakin High School 72' 8"

3 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 61' 111 /2

4 WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community 59' 101 /2

5 TINOCO, RUBY Hugoton High Sch 59' 61 /2

6 ELLIS, TYNE Elkhart High Scho 57' 1"

7 SALTO-PADILLA, GISELLE Cimarron High Sc 53' 6"

8 TACHA, ADDISON Meade High Scho 53' 0"

9 BALDERRAMA, YULIANA Stanton County Hi 51' 9"

10 REEVES, BELLA Elkhart High Scho 49' 3"

11 OCHOA, REINA Stanton County Hi 44' 8"

12 JESKE, MADISON Stanton County Hi 28' 8"

RAMOS, VERONICA Elkhart High Scho NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 TROUT, MEGAN Scott Community 123' 3"
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#37 Girls Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 SCHILLING, JAYLEE Cimarron High Sc 108' 2"

3 UPSON, CAMMY Larned High Scho 95' 9"

4 STAPLETON, TAYLOR Meade High Scho 89' 6"

5 SONDAY, CRIMSON Cimarron High Sc 87' 2"

6 ALLER, MARISSA Lakin High School 81' 11"

7 YAKEL, AUBRIELLE Lakin High School 81' 6"

8 TOWNSEND, ADDISON Larned High Scho 75' 3"

9 PUENTES, ATALY Sublette High Sch 75' 01 /2

10 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 70' 101 /2

11 WEISZBROD, PAISLEY Larned High Scho 69' 51 /2

12 MOSTTLER, MADYSON Sublette High Sch 60' 4"

13 MARTINEZ, MARIA Sublette High Sch 57' 91 /2

WILLIS, KATELYNN Hugoton High Sch NM

#39 Girls Javelin (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RILEY, ADDY Syracuse High Sc 113' 11" 2(1) 10

2 HESSMAN, KENZI Cimarron High Sc 98' 0" 2(2) 8

3 SHERMAN, DALLAS Meade High Scho 95' 3" 2(3) 6

4 SIMON, STELLA Syracuse High Sc 89' 9" 2(4) 4

5 BLOYD, RYLAN Syracuse High Sc 87' 8" 2(5) 2

6 VOS, NIKAYLA Hugoton High Sch 83' 7" 2(6) 1

7 HERNANDEZ, ELLYANA Lakin High School 77' 1" 2(7)

7 YAKEL, AUBRIELLE Lakin High School 77' 1" 2(7)

9 WHITE, DESI Lakin High School 75' 4" 2(9)

10 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 74' 5" 1(1)

11 SIMMONS, ANNA Larned High Scho 69' 2" 2(10)

12 OCHOA, REINA Stanton County Hi 64' 0" 2(11)

13 WEISZBROD, PAISLEY Larned High Scho 56' 0" 1(2)

14 TACHA, ADDISON Meade High Scho 50' 9" 1(3)

15 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 47' 101 /2 1(4)

16 BALDERRAMA, YULIANA Stanton County Hi 46' 81 /2 1(5)

17 MALTBIE, CLARE Elkhart High Scho 39' 11" 1(6)

18 JESKE, MADISON Stanton County Hi 34' 2" 1(7)

DUNN, SAMANTHA Rolla High School NM 1

TORRES, BRI-BRI Elkhart High Scho NM 1

WILLIAMS, BRYNLEE Rolla High School NM 1

GROTH, BAILEY Lakin B NM 1

REYNOLDS, TAETEN Larned High Scho NM 1

GARCIA, CAMILA Elkhart High Scho NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 74' 5"

2 WEISZBROD, PAISLEY Larned High Scho 56' 0"

3 TACHA, ADDISON Meade High Scho 50' 9"

#39 Girls Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 47' 101 /2

5 BALDERRAMA, YULIANA Stanton County Hi 46' 81 /2

6 MALTBIE, CLARE Elkhart High Scho 39' 11"

7 JESKE, MADISON Stanton County Hi 34' 2"

WILLIAMS, BRYNLEE Rolla High School NM

TORRES, BRI-BRI Elkhart High Scho NM

DUNN, SAMANTHA Rolla High School NM

GROTH, BAILEY Lakin B NM

REYNOLDS, TAETEN Larned High Scho NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 RILEY, ADDY Syracuse High Sc 113' 11"

2 HESSMAN, KENZI Cimarron High Sc 98' 0"

3 SHERMAN, DALLAS Meade High Scho 95' 3"

4 SIMON, STELLA Syracuse High Sc 89' 9"

5 BLOYD, RYLAN Syracuse High Sc 87' 8"

6 VOS, NIKAYLA Hugoton High Sch 83' 7"

7 HERNANDEZ, ELLYANA Lakin High School 77' 1"

7 YAKEL, AUBRIELLE Lakin High School 77' 1"

9 WHITE, DESI Lakin High School 75' 4"

10 SIMMONS, ANNA Larned High Scho 69' 2"

11 OCHOA, REINA Stanton County Hi 64' 0"

GARCIA, CAMILA Elkhart High Scho NM

#1 Boys 100M (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RICKER, WAYLON Scott Community 11.43 10

2 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 11.47 8

3 FLOYD, IAN Stanton County Hi 11.58 6

4 PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community 11.62 4

5 PEACHEY, ISAIAH Hugoton High Sch 11.92 2

6 PENA, CARLOS Sublette High Sch 12.04 1

7 SALCIDO, ARMANDO Lakin High School 12.11

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FLOYD, IAN Stanton County Hi 11.52  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 RICKER, WAYLON Scott Community 11.56  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 SALCIDO, ARMANDO Lakin High School 11.63  (NW)q 3(2)

4 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 11.66  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community 11.75  (NW)q 1(2)

6 PENA, CARLOS Sublette High Sch 11.89  (NW)q 2(2)

7 PEACHEY, ISAIAH Hugoton High Sch 11.95  (NW)q 2(3)

8 PONTIUS, HUNTER Larned High Scho 12.07  (NW) 2(4)

9 COLGAZIER, DAVID Larned High Scho 12.09  (NW) 3(3)

10 HINES, SEAN Stanton County Hi 12.21  (NW) 3(4)

11 VILLATORO, DANNI Lakin B 12.50  (NW) 2(5)
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#1 Boys 100M (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 SOLIS, PABLO Scott Community 12.52  (NW) 1(3)

13 LOEPPKE, WESTON Lakin High School 12.58  (NW) 2(6)

14 BURNS, JARED Ulysses High Sch 12.65  (NW) 1(4)

15 MENDOZA, EDDY Meade High Scho 12.73  (NW) 3(5)

16 FOSTER, LAKE Meade High Scho 13.11  (NW) 1(5)

17 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 13.14  (NW) 1(6)

LOYA, JOEL Sublette High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

FRIESEN, CALEB Sublette High Sch DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 11.66Q

2 PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community 11.75q

3 SOLIS, PABLO Scott Community 12.52

4 BURNS, JARED Ulysses High Sch 12.65

5 FOSTER, LAKE Meade High Scho 13.11

6 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 13.14

LOYA, JOEL Sublette High Sch DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICKER, WAYLON Scott Community 11.56Q

2 PENA, CARLOS Sublette High Sch 11.89q

3 PEACHEY, ISAIAH Hugoton High Sch 11.95q

4 PONTIUS, HUNTER Larned High Scho 12.07

5 VILLATORO, DANNI Lakin B 12.50

6 LOEPPKE, WESTON Lakin High School 12.58

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLOYD, IAN Stanton County Hi 11.52Q

2 SALCIDO, ARMANDO Lakin High School 11.63q

3 COLGAZIER, DAVID Larned High Scho 12.09

4 HINES, SEAN Stanton County Hi 12.21

5 MENDOZA, EDDY Meade High Scho 12.73

FRIESEN, CALEB Sublette High Sch DNS

#2 JV Boys 100M (Jr Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GARCIA, ADRIAN Scott Community 12.29

2 LOPEZ, KEVIN Scott Community 12.35

3 DAY, ISAAC Scott Community 12.70

4 SEIKER, GABRIEL Stanton County Hi 13.48

LOEPPKE, WESTON Lakin High School DNS

#5 Boys 200M (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CAMACHO, ELI Hugoton High Sch 23.14 10

2 SALCIDO, ARMANDO Lakin High School 23.39 8

3 PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community 23.57 6

4 RICKER, WAYLON Scott Community 23.66 4

5 FLOYD, IAN Stanton County Hi 23.74 2

6 TINOCO, SERGIO Hugoton High Sch 23.81 1

WOODRUFF, MICHAEL Meade High Scho DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SALCIDO, ARMANDO Lakin High School 23.16  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 CAMACHO, ELI Hugoton High Sch 23.30  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 RICKER, WAYLON Scott Community 23.43  (NW)Q 4(1)

4 FLOYD, IAN Stanton County Hi 23.63  (NW)Q 3(1)

5 TINOCO, SERGIO Hugoton High Sch 23.68  (NW)q 1(2)

6 PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community 23.82  (NW)q 4(2)

7 TARANGO, ALEX Scott Community 24.11  (NW)q 4(3)

8 WOODRUFF, MICHAEL Meade High Scho 24.26  (NW) 2(2)

9 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 24.30  (NW) 1(3)

10 HOLLOWAY, ADYN Lakin High School 24.32  (NW) 2(3)

11 PONTIUS, HUNTER Larned High Scho 24.44  (NW) 1(4)

12 COLGAZIER, DAVID Larned High Scho 24.58  (NW) 3(2)

13 FRIESEN, NOAH Sublette High Sch 24.82  (NW) 2(4)

14 WOODRUFF, JAMES Meade High Scho 25.00  (NW) 4(4)

15 GIARRAPUTO, GIUSEPPE Hugoton High Sch 25.38  (NW) 1(5)

16 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 25.83  (NW) 2(5)

17 ORNELAS, AUSTIN Sublette High Sch 25.83  (NW) 3(3)

18 AVILA, JHONATAN Syracuse High Sc 26.15  (NW) 3(4)

19 FOSTER, LAKE Meade High Scho 26.16  (NW) 4(5)

PENA, CARLOS Sublette High Sch DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALCIDO, ARMANDO Lakin High School 23.16Q

2 TINOCO, SERGIO Hugoton High Sch 23.68q

3 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 24.30

4 PONTIUS, HUNTER Larned High Scho 24.44

5 GIARRAPUTO, GIUSEPPE Hugoton High Sch 25.38

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMACHO, ELI Hugoton High Sch 23.30Q

2 WOODRUFF, MICHAEL Meade High Scho 24.26

3 HOLLOWAY, ADYN Lakin High School 24.32

4 FRIESEN, NOAH Sublette High Sch 24.82
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#5 Boys 200M (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 25.83

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLOYD, IAN Stanton County Hi 23.63Q

2 COLGAZIER, DAVID Larned High Scho 24.58

3 ORNELAS, AUSTIN Sublette High Sch 25.83

4 AVILA, JHONATAN Syracuse High Sc 26.15

PENA, CARLOS Sublette High Sch DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICKER, WAYLON Scott Community 23.43Q

2 PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community 23.82q

3 TARANGO, ALEX Scott Community 24.11q

4 WOODRUFF, JAMES Meade High Scho 25.00

5 FOSTER, LAKE Meade High Scho 26.16

#7 Boys 400M (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VULGAMORE, CAMDEN Scott Community 49.41 4(1) 10

2 BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc 50.43 4(2) 8

3 WREN, KASTEN Scott Community 51.92 3(1) 6

4 MORALES, KADE Sublette High Sch 52.35 4(3) 4

5 FROESE, JONATHAN Sublette High Sch 52.87 4(4) 2

6 WALDRON, LANDRY Stanton County Hi 53.41 3(2) 1

7 KENNEDY, CHRISTIAN Cimarron High Sc 54.02 4(5)

8 JORDE, JAYSON Hugoton High Sch 54.71 3(3)

9 SEYB, CARTER Stanton County Hi 54.72 2(1)

10 WOODRUFF, MICHAEL Meade High Scho 55.02 3(4)

11 GIARRAPUTO, GIUSEPPE Hugoton High Sch 55.82 2(2)

12 WOODRUFF, JAMES Meade High Scho 56.48 2(3)

13 CONTRERAS, LUIS Ulysses High Sch 56.72 2(4)

14 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 56.78 3(5)

15 BURNS, JARED Ulysses High Sch 58.40 1(1)

16 MENDOZA, EDDY Meade High Scho 58.53 1(2)

17 AVILA, JHONATAN Syracuse High Sc 1:00.32 1(3)

18 ANTHONY, KOLT Sublette High Sch 1:03.80 2(5)

HERNANDEZ, JOHNATHAN Stanton County Hi DNF 3

PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BURNS, JARED Ulysses High Sch 58.40

2 MENDOZA, EDDY Meade High Scho 58.53

3 AVILA, JHONATAN Syracuse High Sc 1:00.32

Section 2 of 4

1 SEYB, CARTER Stanton County Hi 54.72

2 GIARRAPUTO, GIUSEPPE Hugoton High Sch 55.82

#7 Boys 400M (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 WOODRUFF, JAMES Meade High Scho 56.48

4 CONTRERAS, LUIS Ulysses High Sch 56.72

5 ANTHONY, KOLT Sublette High Sch 1:03.80

Section 3 of 4

1 WREN, KASTEN Scott Community 51.92

2 WALDRON, LANDRY Stanton County Hi 53.41

3 JORDE, JAYSON Hugoton High Sch 54.71

4 WOODRUFF, MICHAEL Meade High Scho 55.02

5 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 56.78

HERNANDEZ, JOHNATHAN Stanton County Hi DNF

Section 4 of 4

1 VULGAMORE, CAMDEN Scott Community 49.41

2 BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc 50.43

3 MORALES, KADE Sublette High Sch 52.35

4 FROESE, JONATHAN Sublette High Sch 52.87

5 KENNEDY, CHRISTIAN Cimarron High Sc 54.02

PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community DNS

#9 Boys 800M (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BERGNER, PEYTON Scott Community 2:03.88 10

2 ZORTMAN, ALEX Meade High Scho 2:06.04 8

3 GODFREY, ANTHONY Meade High Scho 2:06.47 6

4 MENDOZA, SAUL Meade High Scho 2:08.04 4

5 ENGLISH, ASHER Cimarron High Sc 2:08.21 2

6 IRVIN, COOPER Scott Community 2:08.90 1

7 CONNER, AIDEN Hugoton High Sch 2:17.20

8 ALVARADO, ISAAC Hugoton High Sch 2:18.17

9 STANG, BANNOR Hugoton High Sch 2:20.15

10 MOLINA, EDWIN Stanton County Hi 2:21.65

11 EDGAR, JAYDON Stanton County Hi 2:26.70

12 VAZQUEZ, ADAN Lakin High School 2:27.62

13 ANTHONY, KOLT Sublette High Sch 2:50.02

14 GONZALEZ, DIEGO Sublette High Sch 2:57.23

15 PIERCE, BRADEN Elkhart High Scho 2:59.52

TARANGO, ADAN Scott Community DNS

#11 Boys 1600M (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VIEUX, RYKER Meade High Scho 4:48.63 10

2 ZORTMAN, ALEX Meade High Scho 4:52.05 8

3 HARMON, IAN Cimarron High Sc 4:54.99 6

4 BERGKAMP, CAMDEN Lakin High School 4:59.32 4

5 ONLEY, ANDREW Stanton County Hi 5:15.43 2

6 GOMEZ, BRANDON Hugoton High Sch 5:18.58 1

7 WIEBE, KAIDEN Sublette High Sch 5:19.33

8 ALVARADO, ISAAC Hugoton High Sch 5:21.42
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#11 Boys 1600M (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 EDGAR, JAYDON Stanton County Hi 5:21.60

10 RODRIGUEZ, OZIEL Hugoton High Sch 5:23.33

11 MCDOWELL, BRYCE Meade High Scho 5:34.31

12 MCDONALD, CALEB Larned High Scho 5:44.32

13 SIERRA, QUINCY Ulysses High Sch 5:52.64

14 ANTHONY, KOLT Sublette High Sch 5:57.77

15 WARD, KELLEN Cimarron High Sc 6:12.61

16 TOOLE, NASH Stanton County Hi 6:21.14

17 GONZALEZ, DIEGO Sublette High Sch 6:32.16

18 BERMUDEZ, ZALVADOR Lakin B 6:35.25

19 WILSON, KAYDON Lakin B 6:56.80

SHOLTZ, JOSIAH Lakin High School DNS

#13 Boys 3200M (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERMOSILLO, MICHAEL Scott Community 10:28.11 10

2 BERMUDEZ, ZAEL Lakin High School 10:53.73 8

3 STOPPEL, LOGAN Scott Community 11:06.59 6

4 GOMEZ, BRANDON Hugoton High Sch 11:07.00 4

5 HOLLIS, DRAKE Meade High Scho 11:08.00 2

6 RODRIGUEZ, OZIEL Hugoton High Sch 12:35.00 1

7 WALKER, BLAKE Lakin B 14:11.00

SIERRA, QUINCY Ulysses High Sch DQ

PADGETT, JORDY Meade High Scho DNS

RITSEMA, AUSTIN Lakin High School DNS

VIEUX, RYKER Meade High Scho DNS

#16 Boys 110M Hurdles (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLLOWAY, TYELOR Lakin High School 14.83 10

2 ESQUIBEL, QUINCY Lakin High School 15.17 8

3 FRIESEN, CALEB Sublette High Sch 15.17 6

4 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 16.16 4

5 JOHNSON, TIMMY Lakin High School 16.25 2

6 CONLEY, JEREMAINE Meade High Scho 16.49 1

7 COOK, BRENDAN Scott Community 16.76

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLLOWAY, TYELOR Lakin High School 15.49  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 ESQUIBEL, QUINCY Lakin High School 15.80  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 FRIESEN, CALEB Sublette High Sch 15.91  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 JOHNSON, TIMMY Lakin High School 16.65  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 16.95  (NW)q 1(3)

6 COOK, BRENDAN Scott Community 17.43  (NW)q 2(3)

#16 Boys 110M Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 CONLEY, JEREMAINE Meade High Scho 17.71  (NW)q 1(4)

8 ELAM, LANE Larned High Scho 18.94  (NW) 1(5)

9 MALDONADO, JESUS Hugoton High Sch 18.96  (NW) 2(4)

10 MEIN, KEAGAN Meade High Scho 19.28  (NW) 1(6)

11 COOPER, MASON Larned High Scho 19.48  (NW) 2(5)

12 MARTINEZ, LORENZO Hugoton High Sch 20.87  (NW) 2(6)

13 JOHNSON, JAX Larned High Scho 23.68  (NW) 1(7)

COOK, KELTON Scott Community DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLLOWAY, TYELOR Lakin High School 15.49Q

2 FRIESEN, CALEB Sublette High Sch 15.91Q

3 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 16.95q

4 CONLEY, JEREMAINE Meade High Scho 17.71q

5 ELAM, LANE Larned High Scho 18.94

6 MEIN, KEAGAN Meade High Scho 19.28

7 JOHNSON, JAX Larned High Scho 23.68

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESQUIBEL, QUINCY Lakin High School 15.80Q

2 JOHNSON, TIMMY Lakin High School 16.65Q

3 COOK, BRENDAN Scott Community 17.43q

4 MALDONADO, JESUS Hugoton High Sch 18.96

5 COOPER, MASON Larned High Scho 19.48

6 MARTINEZ, LORENZO Hugoton High Sch 20.87

COOK, KELTON Scott Community DNS

#17 Boys 300M Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLLOWAY, TYELOR Lakin High School 41.93 3(1) 10

2 COOK, BRENDAN Scott Community 42.33 3(2) 8

3 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 42.97 3(3) 6

4 FRIESEN, CALEB Sublette High Sch 43.60 3(4) 4

5 COOPER, MASON Larned High Scho 44.46 2(1) 2

6 CONLEY, JEREMAINE Meade High Scho 44.61 2(2) 1

7 ELAM, LANE Larned High Scho 45.84 3(5)

8 ADIGUN, ADRIAN Hugoton High Sch 46.07 2(3)

9 WIEBE, KAIDEN Sublette High Sch 46.56 1(1)

10 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 47.30 2(4)

11 HINES, SEAN Stanton County Hi 48.30 1(2)

12 MALDONADO, JESUS Hugoton High Sch 48.83 1(3)

13 MEIN, KEAGAN Meade High Scho 48.83 1(4)

EHRLICH, SETH Stanton County Hi DNS 1

JOHNSON, JAX Larned High Scho DNS 2
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#17 Boys 300M Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

JOHNSON, TIMMY Lakin High School DNS 2

COOK, KELTON Scott Community DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WIEBE, KAIDEN Sublette High Sch 46.56

2 HINES, SEAN Stanton County Hi 48.30

3 MALDONADO, JESUS Hugoton High Sch 48.83

4 MEIN, KEAGAN Meade High Scho 48.83

EHRLICH, SETH Stanton County Hi DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 COOPER, MASON Larned High Scho 44.46

2 CONLEY, JEREMAINE Meade High Scho 44.61

3 ADIGUN, ADRIAN Hugoton High Sch 46.07

4 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 47.30

JOHNSON, JAX Larned High Scho DNS

JOHNSON, TIMMY Lakin High School DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HOLLOWAY, TYELOR Lakin High School 41.93

2 COOK, BRENDAN Scott Community 42.33

3 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 42.97

4 FRIESEN, CALEB Sublette High Sch 43.60

5 ELAM, LANE Larned High Scho 45.84

COOK, KELTON Scott Community DNS

#19 Boys 4 x 100M Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lakin High School (A) 43.86 2(1) 10

1) ESQUIBEL, QUINCY 2) HOLLOWAY, TYELOR

3) SALCIDO, ARMANDO 4) RIDER, ROSS

2 Scott Community High School (A) 44.48 2(2) 8

1) RICKER, WAYLON 2) BERGNER, PEYTON

3) PURMA, MARTIN 4) COOK, KELTON

3 Sublette High School (A) 44.86 2(3) 6

1) LOYA, JOEL 2) FRIESEN, CALEB

3) MORALES, KADE 4) FROESE, JONATHAN

4 Hugoton High School (A) 45.67 2(4) 4

1) ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN 2) GARZA, HUNTER

3) PEACHEY, ISAIAH 4) CAMACHO, ELI

5 Stanton County High School (A) 45.72 1(1) 2

1) FLOYD, IAN 2) GONZALEZ, ARIHM

3) HINES, SEAN 4) HERNANDEZ, JOHNATHAN

6 Larned High School (A) 46.05 2(5) 1

1) PONTIUS, HUNTER 2) ELAM, LANE

3) COOPER, MASON 4) COLGAZIER, DAVID

7 Scott B (A) 46.09 1(2)

#19 Boys 4 x 100M Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Ulysses High School (A) 47.88 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Stanton County High School (A) 45.72

1) FLOYD, IAN 2) GONZALEZ, ARIHM

3) HINES, SEAN 4) HERNANDEZ, JOHNATHAN

2 Scott B (A) 46.09

3 Ulysses High School (A) 47.88

Section 2 of 2

1 Lakin High School (A) 43.86

1) ESQUIBEL, QUINCY 2) HOLLOWAY, TYELOR

3) SALCIDO, ARMANDO 4) RIDER, ROSS

2 Scott Community High School (A) 44.48

1) RICKER, WAYLON 2) BERGNER, PEYTON

3) PURMA, MARTIN 4) COOK, KELTON

3 Sublette High School (A) 44.86

1) LOYA, JOEL 2) FRIESEN, CALEB

3) MORALES, KADE 4) FROESE, JONATHAN

4 Hugoton High School (A) 45.67

1) ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN 2) GARZA, HUNTER

3) PEACHEY, ISAIAH 4) CAMACHO, ELI

5 Larned High School (A) 46.05

1) PONTIUS, HUNTER 2) ELAM, LANE

3) COOPER, MASON 4) COLGAZIER, DAVID

#21 Throwers 4 x 100M Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Hugoton High School (A) 51.34 2(1)

2 Lakin High School (A) 53.04 2(2)

1) GROTH, BAILEY 2) OSTBERG, OWEN

3) WHITE, DESI 4) OLDHAM, COLTER

3 Scott Community High School (A) 54.36 2(3)

1) TROUT, MEGAN 2) RODRIGUEZ, JIAMILETT

3) MENDEZ, OSCAR 4) RUMFORD, JACKSON

4 Larned High School (A) 56.04 1(1)

1) CENICEROS, MALLORIE 2) WEISZBROD, PAISLEY

3) BOWERSOX, ANGEL 4) GARDNER, JIMMY

5 Meade High School (A) 56.20 1(2)

6 Stanton County High School (A) 59.66 1(3)

1) KRIER, KEATON 2) JESKE, MADISON

3) DOMINGUEZ, BRYAN 4) BALDERRAMA, YULIANA

7 Sublette High School (A) 1:01.96 2(4)

1) PUENTES, ATALY 2) MOSTTLER, MADYSON

3) MASON, KORBIN 4) REIMER, ANDREW
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#21 Throwers 4 x 100M Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)

Cimarron High School (A) DNS 2

1) SONDAY, CRIMSON 2) WAGNER, JAYDEN

3) HESSMAN, KENZI 4) SONDAY, CADE

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Larned High School (A) 56.04

1) CENICEROS, MALLORIE 2) WEISZBROD, PAISLEY

3) BOWERSOX, ANGEL 4) GARDNER, JIMMY

2 Meade High School (A) 56.20

3 Stanton County High School (A) 59.66

1) KRIER, KEATON 2) JESKE, MADISON

3) DOMINGUEZ, BRYAN 4) BALDERRAMA, YULIANA

Section 2 of 2

1 Hugoton High School (A) 51.34

2 Lakin High School (A) 53.04

1) GROTH, BAILEY 2) OSTBERG, OWEN

3) WHITE, DESI 4) OLDHAM, COLTER

3 Scott Community High School (A) 54.36

1) TROUT, MEGAN 2) RODRIGUEZ, JIAMILETT

3) MENDEZ, OSCAR 4) RUMFORD, JACKSON

4 Sublette High School (A) 1:01.96

1) PUENTES, ATALY 2) MOSTTLER, MADYSON

3) MASON, KORBIN 4) REIMER, ANDREW

Cimarron High School (A) DNS

1) SONDAY, CRIMSON 2) WAGNER, JAYDEN

3) HESSMAN, KENZI 4) SONDAY, CADE

#22 Boys 4 x 400M Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:24.02 2(1) 10

1) BERGNER, PEYTON 2) COOK, KELTON

3) TARANGO, ALEX 4) VULGAMORE, CAMDEN

2 Lakin High School (A) 3:30.99 2(2) 8

1) HOLLOWAY, ADYN 2) HOLLOWAY, TYELOR

3) RIDER, ROSS 4) SALCIDO, ARMANDO

3 Stanton County High School (A) 3:31.57 2(3) 6

1) WILSON, COREY 2) WALDRON, LANDRY

3) FLOYD, IAN 4) HERNANDEZ, JOHNATHAN

4 Hugoton High School (A) 3:32.65 1(1) 4

1) ADIGUN, ADRIAN 2) TINOCO, SERGIO

3) CAMACHO, ELI 4) GARZA, HUNTER

5 Sublette High School (A) 3:32.82 1(2) 2

1) LOYA, JOEL 2) ORNELAS, AUSTIN

3) FROESE, JONATHAN 4) MORALES, KADE

6 Scott B (A) 3:34.97 2(4)

#22 Boys 4 x 400M Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Meade High School (A) 3:42.94 1(3) 1

1) WOODRUFF, MICHAEL 2) WOODRUFF, JAMES

3) GODFREY, ANTHONY 4) MENDOZA, SAUL

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Hugoton High School (A) 3:32.65

1) ADIGUN, ADRIAN 2) TINOCO, SERGIO

3) CAMACHO, ELI 4) GARZA, HUNTER

2 Sublette High School (A) 3:32.82

1) LOYA, JOEL 2) ORNELAS, AUSTIN

3) FROESE, JONATHAN 4) MORALES, KADE

3 Meade High School (A) 3:42.94

1) WOODRUFF, MICHAEL 2) WOODRUFF, JAMES

3) GODFREY, ANTHONY 4) MENDOZA, SAUL

Section 2 of 2

1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:24.02

1) BERGNER, PEYTON 2) COOK, KELTON

3) TARANGO, ALEX 4) VULGAMORE, CAMDEN

2 Lakin High School (A) 3:30.99

1) HOLLOWAY, ADYN 2) HOLLOWAY, TYELOR

3) RIDER, ROSS 4) SALCIDO, ARMANDO

3 Stanton County High School (A) 3:31.57

1) WILSON, COREY 2) WALDRON, LANDRY

3) FLOYD, IAN 4) HERNANDEZ, JOHNATHAN

4 Scott B (A) 3:34.97

#24 Boys 4 x 800M Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 8:28.48 10

1) BERGNER, PEYTON 2) WREN, KASTEN

3) STOPPEL, LOGAN 4) TARANGO, ALEX

2 Hugoton High School (A) 8:49.87 8

1) CONNER, AIDEN 2) TINOCO, SERGIO

3) STANG, BANNOR 4) GOMEZ, BRANDON

3 Meade High School (A) 9:01.85 6

1) ZORTMAN, ALEX 2) PADGETT, JORDY

3) MCDOWELL, BRYCE 4) HOLLIS, DRAKE

4 Lakin High School (A) 9:04.06 4

1) BERGKAMP, CAMDEN 2) BERMUDEZ, ZAEL

3) VAZQUEZ, ADAN 4) SHOLTZ, JOSIAH

5 Stanton County High School (A) 9:18.07 2

1) WILSON, COREY 2) SEYB, CARTER

3) ONLEY, ANDREW 4) HERNANDEZ, JOHNATHAN
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#24 Boys 4 x 800M Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Sublette High School (A) 10:33.69 1

1) ANTHONY, KOLT 2) BELTRAN, ANGEL

3) ORNELAS, AUSTIN 4) WIEBE, KAIDEN

Scott B (A) DNF

Cimarron High School (A) DNS

1) ENGLISH, ASHER 2) HAMILTON, TANNER

3) KENNEDY, CHRISTIAN 4) HARMON, IAN

#26 Boys High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RITSEMA, AUSTIN Lakin High School 6' 5" 10

2 RASMUSSEN, DALEN Larned High Scho 5' 10" 8

3 COOK, BRENDAN Scott Community 5' 8" 6

4 FRIESEN, NOAH Sublette High Sch 5' 6" 4

5 HOLLOWAY, ADYN Lakin High School 5' 4" 0.6

5 DAY, ISAAC Scott Community 5' 4" 0.6

5 ALVARDO, RYAN Cimarron High Sc 5' 4" 0.6

5 CONTRERAS, LUIS Ulysses High Sch 5' 4" 0.6

5 KITE-FEELY, SAGE Scott Community 5' 4" 0.6

ALLEN, TRIPP Hugoton High Sch NH

O'CONNOR, WESLEY Elkhart High Scho NH

#28 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VULGAMORE, CAMDEN Scott Community 14' 6" 10

2 RICKER, WAYLON Scott Community 13' 0" 8

3 LANCASTER, JESSE Lakin High School 12' 0" 6

4 HINES, SEAN Stanton County Hi 12' 0" 4

5 WIEBE, KEVIN Scott Community 11' 6" 2

6 CONLEY, JEREMAINE Meade High Scho 10' 0" 1

7 MEIN, KEAGAN Meade High Scho 9' 6"

BERMUDEZ, ZAEL Lakin High School NH

SEIKER, GABRIEL Stanton County Hi NH

WALKER, BLAKE Lakin B NH

BERNING, CADE Lakin High School NH

KELTY, ELI Larned High Scho NH

#30 Boys Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIDER, ROSS Lakin High School 22' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ESQUIBEL, QUINCY Lakin High School 21' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc 21' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MORALES, KADE Sublette High Sch 19' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 RASMUSSEN, DALEN Larned High Scho 18' 7"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 HOLLOWAY, ADYN Lakin High School 18' 61 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 HERNANDEZ, ISAAC Cimarron High Sc 18' 31 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 DAY, ISAAC Scott Community 18' 31 /4  (NW) 1(1)

#30 Boys Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 PEACHEY, ISAIAH Hugoton High Sch 17' 7"  (NW) 2(8)

10 LOPEZ, KEVIN Scott Community 17' 21 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 16' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

12 ESCARCEGA, EDWIN Cimarron High Sc 16' 21 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 LOYA, JOEL Sublette High Sch 15' 83 /4  (NW) 2(10)

14 SEIKER, GABRIEL Stanton County Hi 15' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

15 EDGAR, JAYDON Stanton County Hi 15' 31 /2  (NW) 1(5)

16 VULGAMORE, GAVIN Scott Community 15' 11 /2  (NW) 1(6)

17 HOLLIS, DRAKE Meade High Scho 13' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

DUENAS, FRANCISCO Rolla High School NM  (NW) 1

RAMOS, IRBIN Elkhart High Scho NM  (NW) 1

ALVARADO, JOSE Rolla High School NM  (NW) 1

MOLINA, EDWIN Stanton County Hi NM  (NW) 1

SOWERS, JAMES Larned High Scho NM  (NW) 2

RASMUSSEN, KOOPER Larned High Scho NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DAY, ISAAC Scott Community 18' 31 /4  (NW)

2 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 16' 7"  (NW)

3 ESCARCEGA, EDWIN Cimarron High Sc 16' 21 /2  (NW)

4 SEIKER, GABRIEL Stanton County Hi 15' 4"  (NW)

5 EDGAR, JAYDON Stanton County Hi 15' 31 /2  (NW)

6 VULGAMORE, GAVIN Scott Community 15' 11 /2  (NW)

7 HOLLIS, DRAKE Meade High Scho 13' 11"  (NW)

DUENAS, FRANCISCO Rolla High School NM  (NW)

RAMOS, IRBIN Elkhart High Scho NM  (NW)

ALVARADO, JOSE Rolla High School NM  (NW)

MOLINA, EDWIN Stanton County Hi NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIDER, ROSS Lakin High School 22' 5"  (NW)

2 ESQUIBEL, QUINCY Lakin High School 21' 4"  (NW)

3 BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc 21' 31 /2  (NW)

4 MORALES, KADE Sublette High Sch 19' 2"  (NW)

5 RASMUSSEN, DALEN Larned High Scho 18' 7"  (NW)

6 HOLLOWAY, ADYN Lakin High School 18' 61 /4  (NW)

7 HERNANDEZ, ISAAC Cimarron High Sc 18' 31 /2  (NW)

8 PEACHEY, ISAIAH Hugoton High Sch 17' 7"  (NW)

9 LOPEZ, KEVIN Scott Community 17' 21 /2  (NW)

10 LOYA, JOEL Sublette High Sch 15' 83 /4  (NW)

SOWERS, JAMES Larned High Scho NM  (NW)

RASMUSSEN, KOOPER Larned High Scho NM  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIDER, ROSS Lakin High School 45' 2"  (NW) 2(1) 10
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#32 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 ESQUIBEL, QUINCY Lakin High School 43' 23 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ADIGUN, ADRIAN Hugoton High Sch 42' 7"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HAMILTON, TANNER Cimarron High Sc 40' 111 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 LIGHTNER, JACK Scott Community 40' 41 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 SONDAY, ETHAN Cimarron High Sc 40' 31 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 HERNANDEZ, ISAAC Cimarron High Sc 38' 11"  (NW) 2(7)

8 JORDE, JAYSON Hugoton High Sch 38' 101 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 RASMUSSEN, KOOPER Larned High Scho 37' 9"  (NW) 2(9)

10 KITE-FEELY, SAGE Scott Community 37' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1)

11 GARCIA, ADRIAN Scott Community 36' 2"  (NW) 2(10)

12 ALLEN, TRIPP Hugoton High Sch 36' 1"  (NW) 1(2)

13 BERNING, CADE Lakin High School 34' 101 /4  (NW) 1(3)

14 FISHER, AIDEN Lakin B 33' 101 /2  (NW) 1(4)

15 DOMINGUEZ, BRYAN Stanton County Hi 32' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

16 EHRLICH, SETH Stanton County Hi 32' 21 /4  (NW) 1(6)

DUENAS, FRANCISCO Rolla High School NM  (NW) 1

MOLINA, EDWIN Stanton County Hi NM  (NW) 1

ALVARADO, JOSE Rolla High School NM  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KITE-FEELY, SAGE Scott Community 37' 11 /2  (NW)

2 ALLEN, TRIPP Hugoton High Sch 36' 1"  (NW)

3 BERNING, CADE Lakin High School 34' 101 /4  (NW)

4 FISHER, AIDEN Lakin B 33' 101 /2  (NW)

5 DOMINGUEZ, BRYAN Stanton County Hi 32' 4"  (NW)

6 EHRLICH, SETH Stanton County Hi 32' 21 /4  (NW)

DUENAS, FRANCISCO Rolla High School NM  (NW)

MOLINA, EDWIN Stanton County Hi NM  (NW)

ALVARADO, JOSE Rolla High School NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIDER, ROSS Lakin High School 45' 2"  (NW)

2 ESQUIBEL, QUINCY Lakin High School 43' 23 /4  (NW)

3 ADIGUN, ADRIAN Hugoton High Sch 42' 7"  (NW)

4 HAMILTON, TANNER Cimarron High Sc 40' 111 /4  (NW)

5 LIGHTNER, JACK Scott Community 40' 41 /2  (NW)

6 SONDAY, ETHAN Cimarron High Sc 40' 31 /4  (NW)

7 HERNANDEZ, ISAAC Cimarron High Sc 38' 11"  (NW)

8 JORDE, JAYSON Hugoton High Sch 38' 101 /2  (NW)

9 RASMUSSEN, KOOPER Larned High Scho 37' 9"  (NW)

10 GARCIA, ADRIAN Scott Community 36' 2"  (NW)

#34 Boys Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OLDHAM, COLTER Lakin High School 62' 2" 3(1) 10

2 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 45' 41 /2 3(2) 8

#34 Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 AGUILERA, AQUILES Hugoton High Sch 45' 21 /2 3(3) 6

4 GOUGH, BEAU Scott Community 43' 11" 3(4) 4

5 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 40' 101 /2 3(5) 2

6 GRUBBS, TALLON Hugoton High Sch 40' 11 /2 3(6) 1

7 BOWERSOX, ANGEL Larned High Scho 40' 0" 3(7)

8 STUDE, AIDEN Syracuse High Sc 39' 9" 2(1)

9 FRIESEN, NOAH Sublette High Sch 39' 51 /2 3(8)

10 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 39' 1" 3(9)

11 CANTU, NORIAN Lakin High School 39' 01 /2 3(10)

12 GARDNER, JIMMY Larned High Scho 38' 4" 3(11)

13 RITTER, TITUS Meade High Scho 38' 31 /2 2(2)

14 DEPPERSCHMIDT, MAX Scott Community 38' 0" 2(3)

15 REIMER, ANDREW Sublette High Sch 36' 61 /2 2(4)

16 BIRD, LOGAN Meade High Scho 36' 21 /2 2(5)

17 ANDRADE, RONNIE Stanton County Hi 35' 10" 2(6)

18 LOEPPKE, WESTON Lakin High School 35' 61 /2 2(7)

19 JOHNSON, JAX Larned High Scho 35' 6" 2(8)

20 GONZALEZ, ARIHM Stanton County Hi 33' 10" 2(9)

21 PEREZ, IRVING Sublette High Sch 33' 31 /2 1(1)

22 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 31' 11" 1(2)

23 KLEIN, TRENTON Meade High Scho 31' 91 /2 1(3)

24 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 30' 8" 2(10)

25 FIERRO, ALEX Rolla High School 26' 1" 1(4)

26 HOBSON, MALAKAI Syracuse High Sc 25' 5" 1(5)

27 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 24' 111 /2 1(6)

28 ALVARADO, ISAIAH Elkhart High Scho 24' 11" 1(7)

29 HOLLINBAUGH, SAMUEL Rolla High School 24' 7" 1(8)

CORBIN, XAVIER Elkhart High Scho NM 1

GUILLEN, JHOVANNI Stanton County Hi NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 PEREZ, IRVING Sublette High Sch 33' 31 /2

2 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 31' 11"

3 KLEIN, TRENTON Meade High Scho 31' 91 /2

4 FIERRO, ALEX Rolla High School 26' 1"

5 HOBSON, MALAKAI Syracuse High Sc 25' 5"

6 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 24' 111 /2

7 ALVARADO, ISAIAH Elkhart High Scho 24' 11"

8 HOLLINBAUGH, SAMUEL Rolla High School 24' 7"

CORBIN, XAVIER Elkhart High Scho NM

GUILLEN, JHOVANNI Stanton County Hi NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 STUDE, AIDEN Syracuse High Sc 39' 9"

2 RITTER, TITUS Meade High Scho 38' 31 /2
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#34 Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 DEPPERSCHMIDT, MAX Scott Community 38' 0"

4 REIMER, ANDREW Sublette High Sch 36' 61 /2

5 BIRD, LOGAN Meade High Scho 36' 21 /2

6 ANDRADE, RONNIE Stanton County Hi 35' 10"

7 LOEPPKE, WESTON Lakin High School 35' 61 /2

8 JOHNSON, JAX Larned High Scho 35' 6"

9 GONZALEZ, ARIHM Stanton County Hi 33' 10"

10 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 30' 8"

Flight 3 of 3

1 OLDHAM, COLTER Lakin High School 62' 2"

2 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 45' 41 /2

3 AGUILERA, AQUILES Hugoton High Sch 45' 21 /2

4 GOUGH, BEAU Scott Community 43' 11"

5 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 40' 101 /2

6 GRUBBS, TALLON Hugoton High Sch 40' 11 /2

7 BOWERSOX, ANGEL Larned High Scho 40' 0"

8 FRIESEN, NOAH Sublette High Sch 39' 51 /2

9 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 39' 1"

10 CANTU, NORIAN Lakin High School 39' 01 /2

11 GARDNER, JIMMY Larned High Scho 38' 4"

#36 Boys Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OLDHAM, COLTER Lakin High School 174' 01 /2 3(1) 10

2 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 135' 3" 3(2) 8

3 AGUILERA, AQUILES Hugoton High Sch 124' 3" 3(3) 6

4 GOUGH, BEAU Scott Community 119' 31 /2 3(4) 4

5 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 115' 3" 3(5) 2

6 STUDE, AIDEN Syracuse High Sc 111' 41 /2 3(6) 1

7 ANDRADE, RONNIE Stanton County Hi 109' 10" 3(7)

8 WAGNER, JAYDEN Cimarron High Sc 109' 9" 2(1)

9 BIRD, LOGAN Meade High Scho 108' 21 /4 3(8)

10 GARDNER, JIMMY Larned High Scho 106' 31 /2 2(2)

11 JOHNSON, TIMMY Lakin High School 104' 93 /4 2(3)

12 OSTBERG, OWEN Lakin High School 104' 41 /4 2(4)

13 MAUK, JONAS Hugoton High Sch 102' 0" 3(9)

14 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 100' 8" 3(10)

15 DIZMANG, COLT Meade High Scho 98' 2" 2(5)

16 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 94' 10" 3(11)

17 FISHER, AIDEN Lakin B 93' 3" 2(6)

18 BOWERSOX, ANGEL Larned High Scho 93' 11 /2 2(7)

19 REIMER, ANDREW Sublette High Sch 92' 2" 2(8)

20 DEPPERSCHMIDT, MAX Scott Community 88' 11 /2 2(9)

21 KLEIN, TRENTON Meade High Scho 82' 9" 2(10)

22 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 81' 8" 2(11)

23 AVILA, JHONATAN Syracuse High Sc 79' 101 /2 1(1)

24 WEBSTER, ELIJAH Larned High Scho 78' 9" 1(2)

#36 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
25 DOMINGUEZ, BRYAN Stanton County Hi 76' 2" 1(3)

26 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 73' 3" 1(4)

27 HOBSON, MALAKAI Syracuse High Sc 66' 0" 1(5)

28 MASON, KORBIN Sublette High Sch 65' 0" 1(6)

29 FIERRO, ALEX Rolla High School 62' 9" 1(7)

30 HOLLINBAUGH, SAMUEL Rolla High School 49' 111 /2 1(8)

CORBIN, XAVIER Elkhart High Scho NM 1

DANSIE, LOGAN Sublette High Sch NM 1

GUILLEN, JHOVANNI Stanton County Hi NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 AVILA, JHONATAN Syracuse High Sc 79' 101 /2

2 WEBSTER, ELIJAH Larned High Scho 78' 9"

3 DOMINGUEZ, BRYAN Stanton County Hi 76' 2"

4 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 73' 3"

5 HOBSON, MALAKAI Syracuse High Sc 66' 0"

6 MASON, KORBIN Sublette High Sch 65' 0"

7 FIERRO, ALEX Rolla High School 62' 9"

8 HOLLINBAUGH, SAMUEL Rolla High School 49' 111 /2

CORBIN, XAVIER Elkhart High Scho NM

DANSIE, LOGAN Sublette High Sch NM

GUILLEN, JHOVANNI Stanton County Hi NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 WAGNER, JAYDEN Cimarron High Sc 109' 9"

2 GARDNER, JIMMY Larned High Scho 106' 31 /2

3 JOHNSON, TIMMY Lakin High School 104' 93 /4

4 OSTBERG, OWEN Lakin High School 104' 41 /4

5 DIZMANG, COLT Meade High Scho 98' 2"

6 FISHER, AIDEN Lakin B 93' 3"

7 BOWERSOX, ANGEL Larned High Scho 93' 11 /2

8 REIMER, ANDREW Sublette High Sch 92' 2"

9 DEPPERSCHMIDT, MAX Scott Community 88' 11 /2

10 KLEIN, TRENTON Meade High Scho 82' 9"

11 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 81' 8"

Flight 3 of 3

1 OLDHAM, COLTER Lakin High School 174' 01 /2

2 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 135' 3"

3 AGUILERA, AQUILES Hugoton High Sch 124' 3"

4 GOUGH, BEAU Scott Community 119' 31 /2

5 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 115' 3"

6 STUDE, AIDEN Syracuse High Sc 111' 41 /2

7 ANDRADE, RONNIE Stanton County Hi 109' 10"

8 BIRD, LOGAN Meade High Scho 108' 21 /4

9 MAUK, JONAS Hugoton High Sch 102' 0"
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#36 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 100' 8"

11 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 94' 10"

#38 Boys Javelin (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OLDHAM, COLTER Lakin High School 168' 2" 3(1) 10

2 RUMFORD, JACKSON Scott Community 168' 0" 3(2) 8

3 GRUBBS, VON Hugoton High Sch 160' 1" 3(3) 6

4 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 149' 71 /2 3(4) 4

5 MAUK, JONAS Hugoton High Sch 146' 8" 3(5) 2

6 PAUL, LANE Meade High Scho 145' 0" 3(6) 1

7 RASMUSSEN, DALEN Larned High Scho 141' 01 /2 3(7)

8 GARDNER, JIMMY Larned High Scho 140' 0" 3(8)

9 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 136' 1" 3(9)

10 FROESE, KYLE Sublette High Sch 133' 4" 3(10)

11 MCCOMBS, LUCAS Lakin High School 128' 9" 3(11)

12 RITTER, TITUS Meade High Scho 119' 3" 2(1)

13 RASMUSSEN, KOOPER Larned High Scho 116' 10" 2(2)

14 IRVIN, COOPER Scott Community 116' 5" 2(3)

15 WAGNER, JAYDEN Cimarron High Sc 116' 3" 2(4)

16 ROSALES, MIGUEL Lakin High School 115' 0" 2(5)

17 STUDE, AIDEN Syracuse High Sc 111' 1" 2(6)

18 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 108' 2" 1(1)

19 PIPPITT, WYATT Meade High Scho 91' 9" 1(2)

20 MASON, KORBIN Sublette High Sch 88' 3" 2(7)

21 ALVARADO, ISAIAH Elkhart High Scho 87' 0" 2(8)

22 HOBSON, MALAKAI Syracuse High Sc 81' 4" 1(3)

23 DOMINGUEZ, BRYAN Stanton County Hi 79' 1" 1(4)

24 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 70' 4" 1(5)

25 KRIER, KEATON Stanton County Hi 69' 81 /2 1(6)

26 FIERRO, ALEX Rolla High School 66' 10" 1(7)

27 HOLLINBAUGH, SAMUEL Rolla High School 59' 6" 1(8)

CORBIN, XAVIER Elkhart High Scho NM 1

FISHER, AIDEN Lakin B NM 1

CRUZ, VICTOR Ulysses High Sch NM 1

CANTU, NORIAN Lakin B NM 2

DUENAS, FRANCISCO Rolla High School NM 2

VILLATORO, DANNI Lakin B NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 108' 2"

2 PIPPITT, WYATT Meade High Scho 91' 9"

3 HOBSON, MALAKAI Syracuse High Sc 81' 4"

4 DOMINGUEZ, BRYAN Stanton County Hi 79' 1"

5 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 70' 4"

#38 Boys Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 KRIER, KEATON Stanton County Hi 69' 81 /2

7 FIERRO, ALEX Rolla High School 66' 10"

8 HOLLINBAUGH, SAMUEL Rolla High School 59' 6"

CORBIN, XAVIER Elkhart High Scho NM

FISHER, AIDEN Lakin B NM

CRUZ, VICTOR Ulysses High Sch NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 RITTER, TITUS Meade High Scho 119' 3"

2 RASMUSSEN, KOOPER Larned High Scho 116' 10"

3 IRVIN, COOPER Scott Community 116' 5"

4 WAGNER, JAYDEN Cimarron High Sc 116' 3"

5 ROSALES, MIGUEL Lakin High School 115' 0"

6 STUDE, AIDEN Syracuse High Sc 111' 1"

7 MASON, KORBIN Sublette High Sch 88' 3"

8 ALVARADO, ISAIAH Elkhart High Scho 87' 0"

CANTU, NORIAN Lakin B NM

DUENAS, FRANCISCO Rolla High School NM

VILLATORO, DANNI Lakin B NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 OLDHAM, COLTER Lakin High School 168' 2"

2 RUMFORD, JACKSON Scott Community 168' 0"

3 GRUBBS, VON Hugoton High Sch 160' 1"

4 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 149' 71 /2

5 MAUK, JONAS Hugoton High Sch 146' 8"

6 PAUL, LANE Meade High Scho 145' 0"

7 RASMUSSEN, DALEN Larned High Scho 141' 01 /2

8 GARDNER, JIMMY Larned High Scho 140' 0"

9 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 136' 1"

10 FROESE, KYLE Sublette High Sch 133' 4"

11 MCCOMBS, LUCAS Lakin High School 128' 9"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Scott Community High School SCOT 160.2

2 Lakin High School LAKI 155.6

3 Hugoton High School HUGO 72

4 Meade High School MEAD 49

5 Cimarron High School CIMA 47.6

6 Sublette High School SUBL 34

7 Stanton County High School STNC 25

8 Larned High School LARN 13

9 Syracuse High School SYRA 1

10 Ulysses High School ULYS 0.6

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cimarron High School CIMA 132

2 Lakin High School LAKI 103
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Scott Community High School SCOT 85

4 Syracuse High School SYRA 73

5 Larned High School LARN 68

6 Stanton County High School STNC 37

7 Meade High School MEAD 19

8 Hugoton High School HUGO 16

9 Sublette High School SUBL 6

10 Rolla High School ROLL 4
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